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FINANCEFINANCEFINANCE



PMU InterLifePMU InterLifePMU InterLife SGAFP - USAIDSGAFP - USAIDSGAFP - USAID FLIFLIFLI

Breakdown of ExpenditureBreakdown of ExpenditureBreakdown of Expenditure
F

L
I

SGAFP - USAID

PMU InterLife

BREAKDOWN OF EXPENDITUREBREAKDOWN OF EXPENDITUREBREAKDOWN OF EXPENDITURE

DONOR PKR %

PMU InterLife 4,685,305 58.93

SGAFP - USAID 2,799,949 35.22

FLI         464,791  5.85

Total Expenditure         7,950,045 100

PARTICULARS

Staff Cost

Administration

Rent

Travel/Transport

Consultant

Education/Courses

Materials

Audit Fee

Total

I-LEAD USAID FLI TOTAL

1,492,496 

182,802

635,232 

58,630 

95,383

1,739,396 

   236,032 

4,439,971  

1,567,219 

   112,963 

1,023,254 

2,783,436

280,679 

9,816

118,901

409,396 

3,340,394

305,581

   635,232 

58,630 

95,383

2,881,551 

   236,032 

7,632,803

80,000 80,000

FINANCEFINANCEFINANCE
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